
EM12605U STANDARD Electronic Systems Processor

58608 WIX FILTERS Premium AT Filter
58624 WIX FILTERS Preium AT Filter

Chassis Parts x2
Air Filter

Brake Shoes
Premium Ceramic Brake Pads - Set of 4

PAB449 WAGNER (NAPA) Premium Relined Brake Shoes

Loaded Brake Caliper
Ball Joint
Ball Joint

Ball Joint x2
12v 145amp Alternator

Chassis Parts 

Lamp Assembly

WIX FILTERS
WAGNER (NAPA)

MONROE

Clutch Release Bearing 
Premium Filter

Air Filter
Air Filter
Air Filter

Premium AT Filter
Brake Dust Sheild Steel

Premium Ceramic Front Brake Pads

Left Lower Door Hinge
Left Upper Door Hinge

Filter Kit
Premium AT Filter

Premium AT Filter - no gasket
Cabin Air Filter

WAGNER (NAPA)

NAPA
WIX FILTERS
WIX FILTERS

NAPA

WIX FILTERS
WIX FILTERS

TYC AUTOMOTIVE LAMPS
CARDONE

MOOG
MOOG
MOOG

WILSON
OE BRAND (MOOG)
OE BRAND (MOOG)

WIX FILTERS
GM
GM

NAPA
WIX FILTERS
WIX FILTERS

16-4975
20-5499-00

DAYCO
SKF

DAYCO
MEVOTECH
DORMAN
RELIANT
MOOG

SKF

K6696 
K6693

90-01-4415
K8607T
K80026
K7460

49666
OES6005671

QC784
MGX601

CR446
46028

58966
58966
24483
46126
6046

46804

HB88528
58970

20876300
25854397

1-8566

89269
N4070
89059

MES2004S
502-007

MGD1068MH

PART NUMBER PART SUPPLIER DESCRIPTION
Parts for Christmas Donations

VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL
Buick, Chevrolet, GMC, Hummer, Isuzu, Saab (2002-2012)

Acura '03-15, Audi '04-'11, BMW '04-'06, Buick '04-'11, Ford '06-'09, GMC '02-'16

K6541

Automatic Belt Tensioner
Bearing 

Idler/Tensioner Pulley
Chassis Parts (Tie Rod Adjusting Sleeve)

Body Control Module
Automotive Brake Pads

Ball Joint x2

AMC, Buick, Cadillac, Chev, Dodge, Ford, Oldsmobile, Pontiac, GMC
Chevrolet

Ford 2004 Super Duty
Cadillac, Chev, GMC: Escalade '02-'14, Avalanche 1500 '02-'06, Sierra 1500 '99-'06

Chevrolet, Dodge, GMC (1988-2011) 
Chevrolet: Silverado 2500HD 01-06, Silverado 3500 01-06, GMC Sierra 2500 01-06

2003 Chevrolet P/U, SUV/Small SUV
Ford: E350 SD '04-'08, E450 SD '03-'08, Excursion '03-'05, F250 SD '03-'08

Cadillac Escalade '03, Chev 400ss '97-'98, Avalanche 2500 '02-'06, Chev 1500 '97-'99
Chevrolet & GMC: Blazer, Jimmy Suburban 1979-1787

Chevrolet Suburban '00-'06, Silverado '99-'02
Ford F150 2005-2008

Dodge: 1500 MegaCab '06-'08, 2500 MegaCab '06-'10, 2500HD '03-'10
Dodge & Ford: Ram 2500&3500 '94-'99, F150&250 '80-'96, F450 SD '11-'15

Dodge, Ford: Ram 2500&3500 '94-'99, F250 SD '99-'19, F350 '92-'97, F450 SD '11-'18

Chevrolet: Silverado 2500HD 01-09, Silverado 3500 '01-'06, GMC Sierra 2500 '01-'09
Chevrolet: Silverado 2500HD 01-09, Silverado 3500 01-06, GMC Sierra 2500 '01-'09

Ford: Expedition 2005, F150 2004-2008, F250 SD 2005-2007, F350 SD 2005-2007

Chevrolet, GMC: Silverado 3500 '01-'06, Sierra 3500 '01-06
Dodge: 2500 Mega Cab '06-'08, 3500 Mega Cab '06-'08, 2500&3500 HD '03-'08

Ford Truck: F650 SD 2008-2013, F750 SD 2008-2013

Buick, Chevrolet, GMC '05-'07
Chevrolet & GMC: Avalanche 2500 '02-'06, Silverado 1500HD '01-'03, Sierra 1500HD 
Chevrolet & GMC: Avalanche 2500 '02-'06, Silverado 1500HD '01-'03, Sierra 1500HD 

Chrysler Sebring 1995-2005, Dodge Avenger 1995-2000
Chrysler and Dodge older models (1976-1997)

Ford Sable & Taurus '95-'00, Lincoln Continental '93-'94

Ford: Explorer 1991-1994, Ranger 1988-1994, Windstar 1995-1998
Lexus: CT 200h 2011-2017, ES 300h 2013-2018 ES 350 2007-2018 GS 430 2006-2007


